2014 NRA NATIONAL POLICE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN
MATCH NUMBER 38

PRODUCTION SEMI-AUTOMATIC PISTOL FOUR OFFICER

TOTAL TEAMS ENTERED — 22
TOTAL TEAMS FIRING — 22
TOTAL ZERO SCORES — 0
Place Award Team Name Score
1st Place Team 4S38114 BORDER PATROL BLUE 1902—-126x NRA TROPHY

Captain: ALARIC V. MASON
Coach: NO COACH

5091 TONY J. SIMMONS 480-35x
5078 BEN . MORROW 477 -28x
5042 ARTURO A. VELEZ 474 -35x
1444 ALARIC V. MASON 471 -28x
2nd Place Team 4538112 BORDER PATROL BLACK 1889-108X NRA TROPHY

Captain: SHAWN R. BECKER
Coach: NO COACH

5134 SHAWN R. BECKER 475-28x
5194 JASON B. CRAWFORD 473-30x
5045 ADAM M. KOVATCH 471 -27x
5225 JEREMY . DAVID 470-23x
3rd Place Team 4S38116 LAPD#1 1885—117x NRA TROPHY

Captain: PAUL D. SHUMWAY
Coach: NO COACH

5189 SEAN . FOOTE 478-33x
1428 ROBERT . BARNES 472-30x
5245 THOMAS C. LUNA 468 27x

5024 PAUL D. SHUMWAY 467 27X
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Place Award Competitor CATEGORIES AWARDS Score
1st Place State Team 4S38117 PA GAME COMM 1804-70x
Captain: N
Coach: N
5079 GUY . HANSEN 468-26x
5077 STEVEN D. BERNARDI 456-13x
5120 MARK . FAIR 454-16x
5135 CHRIS . IVICIC 426-15x
2nd Place State Team 4538101 TX DPS GREEN 1780-83x
Captain: N
Coach: N
5212 JOSEPH L. OSBORNE 467-24x
5157 XAVIER . PEREZ 459-17x
5209 BRANDON D. OWENS 441-20x
5175 JOE E. PECHACEK 413-22x
3rd Place State Team 4538115 MS HIGHWAY PATROL 1769-67x
Captain: N
Coach: N
5187 RICKY L. FORTNER 472-23x
5185 RALPH . LINDSEY 453-18x
5184 JAMES E. BROWN 451-10x
5188 ROY . FULLERTON 393-16x
1st Place County Team 438102 FAIRFAX CO POLICE DEPT 1819-88x
Captain: N
Coach: N
5009 RICHARD . LEHR 464-26x
5036 TRAVIS L. HEIDEN 459-19x
5016 ROBERT J. SLOAN 458-20x
5110 IVAN . ROESKE 438-23x
1st Place Municipal Team 4S38103 SAPD 1791-64x
Captain: Y
Coach: N
5070 RUSTY L. HERNDON 468-22x
5067 BRIAN C. GESCH 463-18x
5068 CHRIS M. HERONEMA 447-13x

5069 BOBBY G. ELROD 413-11x



HIGH MASTER

Place Award

1st Place High Master Team 4S38121 ICE BLUE

MASTER
Place Award
1st Place Master Team

2nd Place Master Team

3rd Place Master Team

EXPERT
Place Award
1st Place Expert Team

2nd Place Expert Team

MATCH NUMBER 38 — PRODUCTION SEMI-AUTOMATIC PISTOL FOUR OFFICER

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

CLASS RANKING

Team Name Score

Captain: ARLO S. ARCINAS
Coach: NO COACH

TOTAL TEAMS—
Award

1869-101x NRA TROPHY

5051 ROBERT B. SHIFLETT 471-29x
5228 WILLIAM M. SCHUCK 469-25x
5084 ARLO S. ARCINAS 468-24x
5166 FRANK J. CARDERELLA 461-23x
TOTAL TEAMS—
Team Name Score Award
4S38106 SHELBY CO SHERIFFS OFFICE 1883-107x NRA TROPHY
Captain: WILLIAM ALLEN
Coach: NO COACH
5048 WILLIAM . ALLEN 476-31x
5176 CHARLES MIKE . LAND 475-28x
5180 CHARLES R. BLOHM 473-31x
5121 JOSEPH P. RUFF 459-17x
4538110 BORDER PATROL WHITE 1882-85x NRA TROPHY
Captain: BRIAN REILLY
Coach: NO COACH
5249 JEFF . MORRISON 477-27x
5244 BRIAN . REILLY 472-17x
5247 DEAN . GEIGER 468-23x
5248 MIKE . TANGAS 465-18x
4S38118 LAPD#2 1874-94x NRA TROPHY
Captain: LOUIS H. SALSEDA
Coach: NO COACH
5216 JACK S. SUN 473-23x
5201 EDUARDO . RUVALCABA 469-23x
5243 DON . TSUNAWAKI 468-27x
5080 LOUIS H. SALSEDA 464-21x
TOTAL TEAMS—
Team Name Score Award
4S38119 ICE SILVER 1817-66x NRA TROPHY
Captain: JOSEPH I. VILLAGOMEZ
Coach: NO COACH
5071 THOMAS H. CHAFEY 466-16x
5207 JOSEPH I. VILLAGOMEZ 461-20x
5001 RALPH E. PENDLETON 455-15x
1400 DONALD . DWYER 435-15x
4538104 CHP 1805-60x NRA TROPHY

Captain: JOHN L. KOON
Coach: NO COACH

1426 MIKE C. JERD 456-17x
5234 CECIL . DOSS 451-12x
1427 MICHAEL L. MCGINITY 450-18x

5013 JOHN L. KOON 448-13x

4

3

2
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SHARPSHOOTER
Place Award

1st Place Sharpshooter
Team

2nd Place Sharpshooter
Team

3rd Place Sharpshooter
Team

MARKSMAN
Place Award
1st Place Marksman Team

2nd Place Marksman Team

3rd Place Marksman Team

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Team Name
4S38111 MEMPHIS PD 4-MAN
Captain: MICHAEL E. JONES
Coach: NO COACH
5138 OTTO . KIEHL
5124 MICHAEL W. RALLINGS
5117 MICHAEL E. JONES
5198 ALAN M. THOMASSON
4538120 LAPD GOLD
Captain: JEREMY G. COHEN
Coach: NO COACH
5211 BRIAN . OWEN
5039 ROBERT W. GOWAN
5230 HELEN . PAPIETRO
5072 JEREMY G. COHEN
4S38109 NORMAN PD
Captain: JEREMY D. GARNAND
Coach: NO COACH
5192 CHRISTOPHER P. VINSON
5118 JEREMY D. GARNAND
5139 WILLIAM B. CREWS
5152 DAVID G. KING
4538105 MS DEPT OF TRANS
Captain: MARTY HAGWOOD
Coach: NO COACH
5103 JUSTIN L. BLACKBURN
5104 ANDREW . DELLAPENNA
5106 STEPHEN B. HEDRICK
5107 MARTY . HAGWOOD

Team Name
4538100 MO DEPT OF CONSERVATION
Captain: DOUGLAS J. YEAGER
Coach: NO COACH
5132 MATTHEW S. BRYANT
5142 DOUGLAS J. YEAGER
5122 ADAM . BRACKEN
5119 BRIAN F. HAM
4538113 DORCHESTER CO
Captain: BRYAN M. TURBEVILLE
Coach: NO COACH
5007 KENNETH . BILLINGS
5006 JOHN B. GARRISON
5018 BRYAN M. TURBEVILLE
5014 RYAN R. POST
4538108 BORDER PATROL TAN
Captain: JOSE J. ORTIZ
Coach: NO COACH
5200 ANDREW C. SIGNELL
5238 JOHNA. JAUREQUI
5235 JOSE J. ORTIZ
1433 JOEY DELEON
4538107 NYS-DOCS
Captain: RANDY P. HANSON
Coach: NO COACH
5076 RANDY P. HANSON

Score
1854 -86Xx

470-21x
467-26x
463-22x
454-17x
1851-83x

467-26x
467-21x
464-24x
453-12x

1836-91x

471-29x
468-28x
463-17x
434-17x

1586—-42x

440-14x
435-14x
385-13x
326-1x

Score
1856 —69x

469-12x
464-18x
463-21x
460-18x

1851-81x

468-23x
463-23x
463-21x
457-14x
1843-72x

468-23x
468-17x
458-18x
449-14x

1712-56x

463-18x

TOTAL TEAMS—

Award
NRA TROPHY

NRA TROPHY

NRA TROPHY

TOTAL TEAMS—

Award
NRA TROPHY

NRA TROPHY

NRA TROPHY

6

7
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FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

MARKSMAN
Place Award Team Name Score
4538107 NYS-DOCS 1712-56x
Captain: RANDY P. HANSON
Coach: NO COACH
5015 JUDD D. REED 448-18x
5043 STEW . SNOWDON 411-10x
390-10x

5008 DAVID M. LAHAH

TOTAL TEAMS—
Award

7



